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BULANDSHAHR

SPORTS STADIUM

BULANDSHAHR INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024

1/21/24-1/21/24

LICENSED TO: NAAM ENTERPRISES

Event # 1 BOYS 16&UN 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

BADAL CHOUDHARY, 1276         7.13BULANDSHAHR1 1276

PRINCE KUMAR, 1922         7.38BULANDSHAHR2 1922

ANISH CHAUDHARY, 682         7.65BULANDSHAHR3 682

KAPIL KUMAR, 1300         8.02BULANDSHAHR4 1300

NIKHIL SOLANKI, 1886         8.13BULANDSHAHR5 1886

ANKIT THAKUR, 685         8.21BULANDSHAHR6 685

Event # 2 BOYS 16&UN 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

KRASH SIDDHARTH, 1862      1:29.35BULANDSHAHR1 1862  

DHIRENDRA KUMAR, 1285      1:31.50BULANDSHAHR2 1285  

OM KUMAR, 1890      1:32.09BULANDSHAHR3 1890  

PRINCE KUMAR, 1922      1:32.34BULANDSHAHR4 1922  

VIKRANT CHAUDHARY, 829      1:33.45BULANDSHAHR5 829  

ARUN KUMAR, 1274      1:34.31BULANDSHAHR6 1274  

Event # 3 BOYS 16&UN 5m Approac Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SPARSH RANA, 810 3.70mBULANDSHAHR1 810  

MANOJ KUMAR, 1869 3.50mBULANDSHAHR2 1869  

Event # 4 BOYS 16&UN Standing Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TUSHAR, 823 10.55mBULANDSHAHR1 823  

Event # 5 BOYS 16&UN 10m Approa Javelin Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ARNAV, 1272 38.88mBULANDSHAHR1 1272  

BHAVISHAYA, 1280 37.67mBULANDSHAHR2 1280  

MUNIT, 1876 36.14mBULANDSHAHR3 1876  

MONTI, 1873 34.40mBULANDSHAHR4 1873  

ANKUR RAGHAV, 1271 31.77mBULANDSHAHR5 1271  

NISHANT, 1888 24.72mBULANDSHAHR6 1888  

TARUN, 820 22.98mBULANDSHAHR7 820  

AKASH KUMAR, 677 19.30mBULANDSHAHR8 677  

Event # 6 GIRLS 16&UN 60m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

VANSHIKA RATHI, 824         8.00BULANDSHAHR1 824  

AKSHA, 680         8.40BULANDSHAHR2 680  

NAVDEEP, 1883         8.95BULANDSHAHR3 1883  
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BULANDSHAHR INTER DISTRICT ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP-2024
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Event # 7 GIRLS 16&UN 600m Run FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

VANSHIKA RATHI, 824      1:52.68BULANDSHAHR1 824  

CHHAYA, 1281      2:01.19BULANDSHAHR2 1281  

MONIKA, 1872          DNFBULANDSHAHR1872  

Event # 8 GIRLS 16&UN 5m Approac Long Jump FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

HIMANSHI SHARMA, 1293 3.00mBULANDSHAHR1 1293  

NIDHI RANA, 1885 2.85mBULANDSHAHR2 1885  

Event # 9 GIRLS 16&UN 3Kg Shot Put FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

KIRTI CHAUDHARY, 1861 8.22mBULANDSHAHR1 1861  

KAJAL RAJORA, 1298 5.58mBULANDSHAHR2 1298  

Event # 10 GIRLS 16&UN 500Gms Javelin Throw FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

TIYA BHARDWAJ, 821 11.83mBULANDSHAHR1 821  

KRITIKA YADAV, 1863 9.60mBULANDSHAHR2 1863  

Event # 11 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon A FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SHIVAM, 1933 2523BULANDSHAHR1 1933

DHRUV BANGA, 1286 2463BULANDSHAHR2 1286

ISHANT RANA, 1297 2229BULANDSHAHR3 1297

AKHILESH, 679 2225BULANDSHAHR4 679

SANDEEP CHAUHAN, 1929 2092BULANDSHAHR5 1929

PRIYANSHU, 1923 2008BULANDSHAHR6 1923

ROHAN KUMAR, 1928 1983BULANDSHAHR7 1928

KANHAIYA SHARMA, 1299 1822BULANDSHAHR8 1299

KUNAL RAJA, 635 1794BULANDSHAHR9 635

AYUSH KUMAR, 1275 1788BULANDSHAHR10 1275

SHIVAM, 1932 1672BULANDSHAHR11 1932

PRASHANT, 1913 1657BULANDSHAHR12 1913

TANISH SIROHI, 816 1651BULANDSHAHR13 816

SHIKHAR CHAUDHARY, 1930 1515BULANDSHAHR14 1930

MANSINGH, 1870 1447BULANDSHAHR15 1870

TANISH RAGHAV, 815 1270BULANDSHAHR16 815
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Event # 19 BOYS 14&UN Kids Javelin FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

SHIVAM, 1933 51.85mBULANDSHAHR1 1933  

KUNAL RAJA, 635 26.35mBULANDSHAHR2 635  

HIMANSHU, 1295 26.20mBULANDSHAHR3 1295  

ABHIMANYU, 675 24.68mBULANDSHAHR4 675  

SUMIT KUMAR, 813 22.25mBULANDSHAHR5 813  

MONU KUMAR, 1874 21.68mBULANDSHAHR6 1874  

AKHILESH, 679 20.62mBULANDSHAHR7 679  

ISHANT RANA, 1297 20.35mBULANDSHAHR8 1297  

AYUSH KUMAR, 1275 19.52mBULANDSHAHR9 1275  

MANSINGH, 1870 19.50mBULANDSHAHR10 1870  

ROHAN KUMAR, 1928 18.50mBULANDSHAHR11 1928  

RITIK KUMAR, 1927 18.00mBULANDSHAHR12 1927  

TANISH SIROHI, 816 17.70mBULANDSHAHR13 816  

DHRUV BANGA, 1286 17.58mBULANDSHAHR14 1286  

KUNJ CHAUDHARY, 1865 17.15mBULANDSHAHR15 1865  

PRASHANT KUMAR, 1915 15.12mBULANDSHAHR16 1915  

GUGNU, 1291 14.00mBULANDSHAHR17 1291  

BHARAT KUMAR, 1279           NMBULANDSHAHR1279  

SANDEEP CHAUHAN, 1929           NMBULANDSHAHR1929  

PRASHANT KUMAR, 1914           NMBULANDSHAHR1914  

ABHAY, 672           NMBULANDSHAHR672  

KANHAIYA SHARMA, 1299           NMBULANDSHAHR1299  

PRIYANSHU, 1923           NMBULANDSHAHR1923  

HIMANSHU, 1294           NMBULANDSHAHR1294  

PRASHANT, 1913           NMBULANDSHAHR1913  

GAURAV KUMAR, 1290           NMBULANDSHAHR1290  

DEEPAK KUMAR, 1283           NMBULANDSHAHR1283  

SHIKHAR CHAUDHARY, 1930           NMBULANDSHAHR1930  

SHIVAM, 1932           NMBULANDSHAHR1932  

ABHINAV GIRI, 676           NMBULANDSHAHR676  

TANISH RAGHAV, 815           NMBULANDSHAHR815  

KUNAL, 1864           NMBULANDSHAHR1864  
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Event # 15 BOYS 14&UN Triathlon C FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

ABHAY, 672 2291BULANDSHAHR1 672

HIMANSHU, 1294 2281BULANDSHAHR2 1294

HIMANSHU, 1295 2017BULANDSHAHR3 1295

RITIK KUMAR, 1927 2013BULANDSHAHR4 1927

ABHINAV GIRI, 676 1873BULANDSHAHR5 676

ABHIMANYU, 675 1837BULANDSHAHR6 675

KUNAL, 1864 1781BULANDSHAHR7 1864

PRASHANT KUMAR, 1915 1545BULANDSHAHR8 1915

DEEPAK KUMAR, 1283 1488BULANDSHAHR9 1283

GAURAV KUMAR, 1290 1394BULANDSHAHR10 1290

GUGNU, 1291 1290BULANDSHAHR11 1291

KUNJ CHAUDHARY, 1865 1203BULANDSHAHR12 1865

PRASHANT KUMAR, 1914 1193BULANDSHAHR13 1914

MONU KUMAR, 1874 855BULANDSHAHR14 1874

SUMIT KUMAR, 813 784BULANDSHAHR15 813

BHARAT KUMAR, 1279 BULANDSHAHR1279

Event # 28 GIRLS 14&UN Kids Javelin FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

RADHIKA, 1924 17.75mBULANDSHAHR1 1924  

KHUSHI, 1860 15.14mBULANDSHAHR2 1860  

NAMRTA RAJPUT, 1880 11.38mBULANDSHAHR3 1880  

GARVITA, 1289 9.85mBULANDSHAHR4 1289  

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1926 9.62mBULANDSHAHR5 1926  

VEDIKA SINGH, 825 8.75mBULANDSHAHR6 825  

RICHA VERMA, 1925           NMBULANDSHAHR1925  

HIMANSHI, 1292           NMBULANDSHAHR1292  

Event # 20 GIRLS 14&UN 600m Triathlon A FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

KHUSHI, 1860 2565BULANDSHAHR1 1860

RIDDHI VASHISTHA, 1926 1731BULANDSHAHR2 1926

NAMRTA RAJPUT, 1880 1589BULANDSHAHR3 1880

RADHIKA, 1924 1516BULANDSHAHR4 1924

HIMANSHI, 1292 1514BULANDSHAHR5 1292

Event # 24 GIRLS 14&UN Triathlon C FINALS

RESULTS OF FINALS

GARVITA, 1289 1711BULANDSHAHR1 1289

RICHA VERMA, 1925 1417BULANDSHAHR2 1925

VEDIKA SINGH, 825 1310BULANDSHAHR3 825
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